
 

 

URSULINE CENTRE  

PRESCHOOL & CHILDCARE 

2016 – 2017 

Tuition and Fee Schedule 
 

 
PRE-KINDERGARTEN     (4 & 5 Year-old students; must be 4 on or before September 10)  
 

Registration (non-refundable): $ 40.00 before May 30 – or - $ 60.00 after June 1 
 

 5 day program (M--F)     8:30am – 11:30am 
 Supply Fee  $155.00 annually, due in full before school starts 
 Tuition  $197.00/month, due at the beginning of each month 
 

 3 day program (T, W, Th)   8:40am – 11:40am  
 Supply Fee  $135.00 annually, due in full before school starts 
 Tuition  $175.00/month, due at the beginning of each month 
 
 
PRE-SCHOOL     (3 Year-old students; must be 3 on or before September 10)   
 

Registration (non-refundable): $ 40.00 before May 30 – or - $ 60.00 after June 1 
 

 2 day program (T, Th, or M, W)    9:00am – 11:30am    
 Supply Fee  $105.00 annually, due in full before school starts 
 Tuition  $155.00/month, due at the beginning of each month 
 

 3 day program (M, W, F or T, Th, F)     9:00am – 11:30am 
 Supply Fee  $135.00 annually, due in full before school starts 
 Tuition  $175.00/month, due at the beginning of each month 
 

 5 day program (M--F)       9:00am – 11:30am 
 Supply Fee  $155.00 annually, due in full before school starts 

 Tuition  $205.00/month, due at the beginning of each month 
 
 
CHILD CARE       7:30am – 8:30am or 9:00am;      and       11:30am – 5:30pm 
  Fees –  per month before school   after school    
  5 Days/week  $60.00     $391.00 
  3 Days/week  $40.00     $247.00 
  2 Days/week  $30.00     $165.00 

If, in an emergency, a child stays beyond 5:30, a fee of $25 is charged for up to 15 minutes. 

Then, an additional charge will be made for time past 5:45. 
 
Supply fee is payable at the beginning of the school year. 
Tuition and Child Care fees are payable at the first of the month.  
All fees are due whether or not a child attends every scheduled time.  
A fee may be charged for late payments on tuition. 
$25.00 fee for any returned checks. 


